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18/61 SOLB - CLAIR $24,500

337 Vose Ave., S.0. 27,500
19 yrs old - 59.12x210.03x204.98x72.35
lst-vest.,c.h.,l.r.w/fp.,por.,d.r.,brk.nk.,kit.,pow.rm.
2nd-3 bdrms., 1 t.bath w/tub & s.s.

Basement: laund.,toilet,out.entr.,copper w.p.

HA:Gas

l-car garage

1961 taxes $760.59 L 1300 B 6800

Owner: Paniel Day & wf., prem.

L.B. Eleanor Clair - excl. exp. 2/4/62 /
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$89,900  1F -

i

» 35480 337 Vose Ave., 8.0.

b

35480 337 Vose Ave., S.0. $89,900 1F

Bet: Mead & Stewart Mtge - None

Lot: 59x%200 Lot 306 Blk 100

Col,fr,brk,slate rf,alum. comb.ss/scrs.

1st-4-ch,1r w/fp,dr,kit,brk.nk,lav,den/fam.rm,
lovely deck.

2nd-3-3 brs,bath w/stall & tub,all twin size brs.

Attic-trap. ‘

Bsmt-full,laund,out.ent.

ST:Gas )

l-car att.garage,paved drive

L-12.2 B-29.3 '82 Rate $6.56 Taxes $2722.40 Poss:

Immed. o.a.a. Charming center hall colomial,

spacious rooms, excellent condition, shows well.

2 A/C's incl. Close to all transp. & schools.

Marshall GS, S.0. Jr., Columbia HS, Lady of

Sorrows Paro. Bus 31, 107. Montrose RR Sta.

Subject to errors & omissions.
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12/6/82 COL
3/10/83 SOLD

LR:HEG 763-5800 110018002/20018003 (CB 3 - $45)
Owner: Laura Weinstein,Prem.,762-6375.

Conv. 337 Vose Ave., S.0. 7-1-1-lav.3 brs. $89,900.



